West Midlands Deanery – Current Rota Coordinators

Last updated: Jun2023**
	Trust
	ST1-3
	ST4+

	Birmingham Women’s Hospital
	bwhrotarequests@gmail.com 
	Gillian Preston gillian.preston2@nhs.uk 

	Birmingham Children’s Hospital
	H@N 
bwc.han@nhs.net 
alia.khan1@nhs.net 
ED 
bchedrota@gmail.com 
	H@N 
bwc.han@nhs.net 
alia.khan1@nhs.net 
ED 
bchedrota@gmail.com 

	City / Sandwell - Paeds
	Marie Matthie
Marie.matthie@nhs.net 
Saaduz Zaman
Saaduz.zaman@nhs.net 
	Marie Matthie
Marie.matthie@nhs.net 
Angela Hasphall 
angela.hasphall@nhs.net
Amrit Dhesi 
amritdhesi@nhs.net  

	City / Sandwell - Neonates
	Ahmed Yousef
ahmed.yousef3@nhs.net 
	Ahmed Yousef
ahmed.yousef3@nhs.net 

	Hereford
	surgicalrotas@wvt.nhs.uk 
anna.kotas@wvt.nhs.uk 
	surgicalrotas@wvt.nhs.uk 
anna.kotas@wvt.nhs.uk  

	Worcester
	Lucy Malpas 
Lucy.malpas@nhs.net 
Jess Dale 
jessicadale@nhs.net 
	Lucy Malpas 
Lucy.malpas@nhs.net 
Jess Dale 
jessicadale@nhs.net

	Heartlands - Paeds
	Justina Rweyemamu 
Justina.rweyemamu@uhb.nhs.uk 
	Vijay Iyer 
vijay.iyer@uhb.nhs.uk
Ezgi Seager
ezgi@doctors.org.uk

	Heartlands - Neonates
	Elizabeth Checketts 
elizabeth.checketts1@nhs.net 
	Vidya Garikapati vidya.garikapati@uhb.nhs.uk

	UHCW – Paeds
	Brian Shields 
brian.shields@uhcw.nhs.uk 
	Hema Kannappan
Hema.kannappan@uhcw.nhs.uk 

	UHCW - Neonates
	 Nikolay Tsonchev 
Nikolay.tsonchev@uhcw.nhs.uk 
	 Nikolay Tsonchev 
Nikolay.tsonchev@uhcw.nhs.uk 

	Warwick
	Debbi Briscoe Debbi.briscoe@swft.nhs.uk 
	Debbi Briscoe - Debbi.briscoe@swft.nhs.uk 

	New Cross - Paeds
	Hala Massoud
h.massoud@nhs.net 
Ash Holt 
Ashley.holt1@nhs.net 
	Ash Holt 
Ashley.holt1@nhs.net

	New Cross - Neonates
	Amy Henderson 
Amy.henderson2@nhs.net 
	 Amy Henderson 
Amy.henderson2@nhs.net

	Russell’s Hall
	Admin/HR: Adam Worrall
Adam.worrall1@nhs.net 
Subra Iyer
Subramanian.iyer@nhs.net 
	Admin/HR: Adam Worrall
Adam.worrall1@nhs.net 
Claire Thompson 
Claire.thompson37@nhs.net 


	Walsall
	Amanda Thompson 
amanda.thompson@walsallhealthcare.nhs.uk 
	Amanda Thompson 
amanda.thompson@walsallhealthcare.nhs.uk 

	Burton
	Sobitha Devi – dharmapuri.sobithadevi@nhs.net   
	Sobitha Devi – dharmapuri.sobithadevi@nhs.net  

	Telford - Paeds
	Rajesh Sakremath
Rajesh.sakremath@nhs.net 
	Manish Gupta
Manish.gupta2@nhs.net 

	Telford - Neonates
	Jenny Lamb 
Jenny.lamb5@nhs.net 
	Manish Gupta Manish.gupta2@nhs.net  
Jenny Lamb 
Jenny.lamb5@nhs.net 

	UHNM – Paeds
	Paula Ellis
Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk  
	Paula Ellis
Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk 

	UHNW - Neonates
	Paula Ellis 
Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk   
	Paula Ellis 
Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk 


 **Please note – this list is up to date as of July 2023 – please notify the West Midlands Trainee Committee (westmidlandspaediatrics@gmail.com) of any updates**



